	
2018-2019 Important Dates for NJHS

Wednesday, August 1, 2018- 9:00 am- 11: am   Bobcat camp for 6th grade
   (On campus service hours opportunity-more info to come later)

Monday, September 10, 2018- 4:15 pm- 5:00 pm, FCMS Library
September Meeting

Saturday, September 15, 2018- Beach clean up
(more info to come at a later date)

Monday, October 8, 2018- 4:15-5:00 pm, FCMS Library
October Meeting

Saturday, October 27, 2018- Walk to End Alzheimer’s 
(more info to come at a later date)

Thursday, November 8-Thursday, November 15, 2018-NJHS Food Drive

[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, November 5, 2018- 4:15-5:00 pm, FCMS Commons
November Meeting

Monday, December 3, 2018-4:15-5:00 pm- FCMS Library
December Meeting


Monday, January 14, 2019-4:15-5:00 pm-FCMS Library
January Meeting
*****Fall Service Hours Due****** Last date for Fall Service hours is 12/31/18

Monday, February 11, 2019- 4:15-5:00 pm- FCMS Library 
February Meeting

Monday, March 4, 2019- 4:15-5:00 pm- FCMS Library
March Meeting

Monday, April 1, 2019- 4:15-5:00 pm- FCMS Library
April Meeting

Monday, May 6, 2019- 4:15-5:00 pm- FCMS Library
**** Spring Service Hours due******* Last Date for service hours 5/5/19



